College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab

Schedule Entry Test BFA 5th Semester

Morning Program (Academic Year 2021-22)

Type your Name or CNIC to find Roll Number for Test

Date

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

Date

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

Day 1
Roll No. 1 to 100

Wednesday

Roll No. 101 to 200
Wednesday

Roll No. 201 to 300
Wednesday

Day 2
Roll No. 301 to 400

Thursday

Roll No. 401 to 500
Thursday

Roll No. 501 to 600
Thursday

Time

9:00 am to 11:00 am

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

3:00 am to 5:00 pm

Time

9:00 am to 11:00 am

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

3:00 am to 5:00 pm

Accommodating applicants who need to appear for other admission tests at

PUCAD or missed the allocated slot.

* Please bring original CNIC and copy of Admission Form Generated Online alongwith
Drawing Board 2x3, Lead Pencil, Eraser, Sharpener etc.
* Drawing Sheet will be provided by the College. Mobile Phone is not allowed.
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STUDENT NAME

Imama Ifzal

Areej Naveed
Muhammad Umair Nawaz
Fizza Saleem

Naeema Khatoon
Mujahid Akram

Khadija Naeem
Muhammad Zeshan Haider
Tahreem Minal

Minahil Mehmood
Kljhds

Amina Sharif

Fizza Khalil

Areeba Ejaz

Hamda

Mehreen Amir Raja
Syed Zorain Haider
Aweesiah Bint E Khashif
Asad Noman

Aiman Sohail Yasin

Saba Abid

Muhammad Ali Shawaiz
Syed Qasim Rasool Gillani
Faiza Anjum

Agsa

Minahil Akhtar

Shafqgat Hussain
Muhammad Zia Muneer
Zahida Parveen

Naveera

Safa Tariq

Aleena Bashir

Agsa Sehar Gul

Sana Ashraf

Muhammad Abdullah Ashfaq

Usman Sadiq
Maham Sarwar
Asma Yaqoob
Mugaddas Husain
Hafsa

Mehtab Sajid
Abdul Basit
Sartaj Khan
Farah Jabeen
Noor-e-sehar
Nazim Ali

Naila Shahzadi
Gulalai

Kinza Akram
Samina Mumtaz

Eman Imran

FATHER NAME

Ifzal Ahmed

Naveed Ahmad Butt
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Saleem
Muhammad Yaqoob

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Naeem Akhtar

Ghulam Muhammad
Muhammad Ali
Rashid Mehmood
Dfghjk

Muhammad Sharif
Khalil Ahmed

Hagq Ejaz

Zulfiquar Butt

Raja Amir Hassan
Syed Azhar Ali Mazhar
Kashif Us Saglain Mahdi
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Sohail Yasin
Abid Saeed

Rahmat Ullah

Syed Ahmed ljaz Ul Haq
Mirza Muhammad Shafiq
Ghulam Mustafa
Akhtar Hussain
Muhammad Irshad
Muhammad Muneer
Muhammad Siddique
Muhammad Jamil
Tarig Mehmood
Bashir Ahmad

Gul Muhammad
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Ashfaq
Muhammad Sadiq
Muhammad Sarwar
Muhammad Yaqoob
Muhammad Husain
Muhammad Abid
Sajid Javaid

Ghulam Rasool

Baboo Khan
Muhammad Shafiq
Zulfigar Ali Khan
Muhammad Ashiq
Liagat Ali

Abdul Jamil

M. Akram

Mumtaz Ur Rehmaan

Imran Mushtaq

STUDENT CNIC
35404-6379822-4
34101-7412788-4
34101-4599916-7
35201-7503646-8
35202-7221440-6
33302-1247241-3
35102-7861531-2
36103-7149848-3
35202-8033413-4
35202-0646055-8
87542-6743222-3
35301-1338833-4
34603-4841439-2
35202-0588744-6
34101-5795334-2
37405-4620660-8
35202-0291481-5
36103-5817855-4
31203-9189077-1
35201-5005175-0
35202-5977520-2
34103-0560958-5
35202-0715818-5
35202-8861252-6
35202-7890588-8
38403-3789174-2
34301-5268981-1
35101-4435759-5
35301-6959248-2
35202-9263087-4
35202-9629328-2
32102-7941111-4
34401-1565208-4
35403-3784131-8
35202-7353463-7
34501-4238604-3
35201-9743184-2
36603-6124348-8
35501-0128794-2
90403-0143180-8
35202-2341814-6
35302-5056652-9
35202-2179651-9
35404-2716063-0
36302-2780387-8
35401-4672513-1
35202-7793511-4
56503-6233273-2
34501-4890886-0
42101-1525561-0
35202-6202084-6



